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Etienne Cilliers

Friday, 06 October 2023 15:34
Yvonne Badenhorst

FW: TIC - Roll for 16 October 2023
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General Manager

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brookdyn | Pretonia | 01

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Friday, October 6, 2023 2:20 PM

To: Stanley Maredi <SMaredi@judiciary.org.za>; Lesibana Makwela <LMakwela@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>;
motionspretoria@gmail.com; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule
<csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; adele@lawcircle.co.za; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 16 October 2023

Good afternoon;

Kindly receive the amended roll of the 16'" of October 2023.

Regards
Gcobisa Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za
manager@ptabar.com manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

16 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (JANSE VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN J)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Stanley Maredi
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9001

EMAIL ADDRESS: SMaredi@judiciary.org.za

SMITH C \'A) RAF 77933/18
DE CLERCQ E OBO M BADENHORST VS RAF 67552/13
GUMEDE S VS RAF 34958/11
NDABAMBID B VS RAF 25742/18
PHUNGO N E VS RAF 81650/17
ZWANE T VS RAF 26722/18
STEYNM M VS RAF 3971/2019
PENNELS D V VS RAF 85123/19
MASIKE N D VS RAF 52940/20
MANHIQUE J V \'A) RAF 97514/16
MPISANA P C VS RAF 4129/2019
MASHILO A VS RAF 4311/2015
MASHIBINIJM OBOTNJ VS RAF 58105/10
MFUSI L E VS RAF 83830/19
MABITLAN M VS RAF 37525/18
MADLALA N Vs RAF 4065/2018




17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

SKOSANA M J VS RAF 63666/18
CHAUQUETJ \'A) RAF 8511/2017
MALEKANE N J Vs RAF 18657/19
MAHLAKEP MOBOAN VS RAF 83017/16
MATLHADJIC M \'A) RAF 95374/16
MAMPA KM Vs RAF 83990/17
TLHALOGANG SEOBOV VS RAF 96723/15
MANAMELA M A VS RAF 72129/18
DU TOITM \'A) RAF 38682/21
LETSOALO M Z VS RAF 18704/13
MAGAGULE P VS RAF 6631/2018
NGOBENI D VS RAF 60502/11
TSHABALALAGMOBOTQ VS RAF 2833/2017
TSHABALALAGMOBOTQ VS RAF 2834/2017
NDEBELE P L \'A) RAF 24586/14
JIANE S H VS RAF 10836/22
MOLEFE M M VS RAF 83779/15
QWABE S P VS RAF 24023/15
TSHABALALAP S Vs RAF 373/2020
MOKWENA M A VS RAF 63954/18
MOLOIM A VS RAF 7926/2010
TSHABALALAG M VS RAF 2832/2017




10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

16 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (LESO A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Lesibana Makwela
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 315 7467
EMAIL ADDRESS: LMakwela@judiciary.org.za

MIE B VS RAF 35621/20
MEYERF A VS RAF 22774/20
TLHWAELAD M \'A) RAF 41802/18
KONGWANID M VS RAF 21158/18
HLATSWAYO R VS RAF 15252/18
COETSEE N \'A) RAF 5380/2018
APRILJP OBOKM VS RAF 50511/20
RIKHOTSO J W VS RAF 67162/19
SESHOKA M OBO N Vs RAF 34926/22
MODISE K P VS RAF 25058/19
KHUMALO S D VS RAF 16605/18
SIRALARALA N \'A) RAF 89662/19
DU PLESSIS Z Vs RAF 7778/2021
THAMAIT M VS RAF 48536/20
CHAMBALA J \'A) RAF 8402/2022
BULANNGATR OBO O VS RAF 50726/18
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MUCOVAAMZ VS RAF 16423/19
MASOMBUKA P VS RAF 8764/2016
ALLAN J Vs RAF 34359/10
ERASMUS CJ VS RAF 21671/19
SOBOTIA \'A) RAF 73661/19
NTSHINGILA M Vs RAF 17419/22
MOLEKWA P S VS RAF 209402/02
SEJAPHALAW M VS RAF 76207/16
MAHESU J Vs RAF 61404/20
MOTSUMIL A VS RAF 17166/20
SATHIKGE L F VS RAF 50338/17
MADLALAST Vs RAF 33831/19
MAKHUBELE A D VS RAF 49057/19
MAKHUBELETE VS RAF 25255/19
SIMON D SHAWN VS RAF 029679/22
SIBEKO F P VS RAF 82042/17
PILUSATN VS RAF 14634/20
MASEKO F + 1 OTHER VS RAF 1597/2015
BETHAJA \'A) RAF 43822/11
CORSAME VS RAF 62198/15
SHAI S OBO MINOR \'A) RAF 13566/22
MUZEZEWA T VS RAF 62131/19
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